FML 93000481

. UNOFF baisde cop\&,m

BI-WEEKLY LOAN MODIFICATION AGREEMENT ' 13

Y~

opa

MORTGAGORS:

CHACKO P. THOMAS AND SUSAMMA THDMAS HIS NIFE .
MORTGAGEE: Financial Federal Trust and Savings BankXﬂKk '
. ~ TDORRETEX J6 MMM BRI ¥ X A K
““l» PROPERTY ADDRESS: . 17018 GRISSOM TINLEY PARK ILLINOIS 60477
O LpeaL
¢ S DESCRIP’I‘ION , T
o g\ LOT 1 IN CHENPY CREEK SQUTH PHASE 111, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE
T - EAST 1/2 OF YHZ NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 26, TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH, RANGE 12..
) EAST OF THE THIXD-PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, ACCORDING TO THE PLAT THEREOF
D\ RECORDED OCTOBER-4.~1978 AS DOCUMENT 24656782, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOILS.
Ca0K counTy,
. LY LLIN
- FILEDF anm‘,"s
93JUL 20 Ny
0: 08 ’
93559578

P.I.N.# 27 26~ 206 001 0000

ORIGINAL MORTGAGE

AND NOTE DATE:

ORIGINAL MORTGAGE
AMOUNT:

ORIGINAL INTEREST
RATE:

MONTHLY PRINCIPAL

AND INTEREST
PAYMENT:

MONTHLY ESCROW
PAYMENT:

FIRST PAYMENT DATE:

MORTGAGE TERM:

- Permanent Property Taus Number 27 26 206 001 0000

REMAINlNG

07/02/93 MORTGAGE AMOUNT : S
108,000.00 L
'7.500 8-
‘ @&
o @
. $ 1001.17 payable on the first day of each n‘cnth and due g ’
on or before the 15th day of each month. B :
$ 262.71 payable on the first day of each month ead due .
on or before the 15th day of each month. :
09/01/93 | } g o ’
180 Months e

For value received, the terms and congitions of the original Note and original Mortgage ‘
dated J— 2-—3 and recorded on /Z= %0-— as document No, * described above are

hereby modified as follows

__835535.77

1. Al mstallments due under the '\/Iortgage or Note shall be pmd on a bi- weekly basxs o
every fourteen (14) calendar days. The amount of each bi-weekly payment due every :
touxteen (14) days is as tollows .

ot
LY

Prmmpal and :

3¢ Interest: $ 492 95 SR
o - Escrow: $ ._&Zi_ S et
= el Ry
6 “Total Bn weekly Payment:
2.

The interest rate is reduced’ by ;
The date of Your Fxrst Bi Heekly Payment will be 08/16/93

s _ 614.2Q )
2508 4, 7.250 g,




PREPARED BY: A
MAIL TO: 'i
J

UNDERCMCOPY . .

ET, TLLINOIS 50435

—

3. A late charge of 5% of the bi-weekly principal and interest payment due shall be
assessed if the payment is not made on the date scheduled.

In the event that a bi-weekly payment date falls on o day where the Bank is closed
for business, the parties agree that one (1) grace day is permitted so that no late
charges will be assessed by virtue of the bank holiday.

4. The escrow payment due on each bi-weekly payment due date is 1/26th of the yearly
taxes and assessments, and ground rents on the property, if any, plus 1/26th of the
yearly nremium installments for hazard insurance, if any, plus 1/26th of the yearly
instalmunts for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially
and froim-time to time by the Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and

reasonasls-estimates thereof.

5. In consideration‘of'the Lender’s scheduling repayment on a bi-weekly basis
(every 14 calendar d»sys), the Mortgagor(s) agree to pay each bi-weekly payment
by Automatic Payment Svstem from a Financial Federal Trust and Savings Bank
checking account. If the iortgagor(s) fail to pay a bi-weekly payment by

__ electronic-funds transfer 0n the date due, the Lender has the right to convert
%y thé payment schedule to:a 1nonthly basis and increase the interest rate

by 125 % to ___ 7.35%

In ali other respects, the terms and condiiiuns of the original Note and Mortgage shall
remain in full force and effect and the Mortgugors promise to pay said indebtedness
as herein stated and to perform all obligaticns under said Mortgage and Note and

this Agreement.

Dated this 02 day of ___July J19__ 92 .

FINANCIAL FEDERAL TRUST
AND SAVINGS BANK:

.

‘; Ulce Pi{gsident CHACKO P+ THPMAS 2

':'-"'. y. i 3 -\J a

B ATTEST:
) SUSAMMA THOMAS

___—Vice President

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
COUNTY OF COOK )

I, C—‘j‘*\m&‘w v)‘;\" o , a Notary Public in and for said county and state
do hereby certify that

CHACKO P. THOMAS AND SUSAMMA THOMAS HI1S WIFE

personally known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing
instrument, appeared before me this day in person, and acknowledged that they signed and
delivered the said instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and purposes

therein set forth.

92 gayof July 19 _ 93

o 2 A 22

Notary Public

>/ g W A
@f‘a VI T ey

iven under my hand and official seal, this
COLWICIAL SEAL™”
CONRAD W. SCHMITIEL
NOTARY FUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS
v&dy Commission Expires 04{27/96

My Commission Expires:

84565506




